Race Date
September 07, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - DEL RIO HS
Team Score (places): 15
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Daniel Perez
Jesus Robles
Alfredo Garcia
Abraham Garcia
Leonardo Rogel

Reynaldo De Los Santos

Alexander Perez
Alexavier Medina
Amari Williams
Jose Gonzalez
Zach Palazuelos
Andres Garcia
Lucas Bryant
Landon Leyva
Carlos Jaquez
Christian Medina
Beto Mendoza
Michael Cariaga
Sebastian Rodriguez
Abraham Cardenas
Lawson Paniaqua
Jacob Smith

Kevin lbarra
Nikolai Kalinchuk
Alejandro Martinez
David Perez
Eddie Estrada
Isaac Gonzalez
Ricardo Garcia
Alan Huerta
Joaquin Taylor
Antonio Scott

Team - Eagle Pass HS
Team Score (places): 59
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Matthew Jimenez
Hector Ramirez
Jose Avina

Erik Soto

Kalel Perez

Del Rio XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

JV Boys
Class - C

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:29.2

D W

10
15
(21)
(28)

18:08.8
18:21.2
18:29.4
18:38.9
18:47.9
18:59.6
19:06.5
19:18.8
19:28.1
19:31.7
19:40.4
19:53.6
19:54.3
19:58.1
20:01.0
20:03.7
20:16.0
20:30.3
20:52.9
21:09.2
21:14.6
21:35.3
21:37.0
22:00.9
22:01.7
22:15.0
22:19.5
22:20.8
22:23.0
23:56.1
24:12.6
25:48.7

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:04.2

17
28
43
59

19:48.1
19:58.9
20:22.9
22:23.7
22:47.2

18:08.8 0:00.0
36:30.0 0:12.4
54:59.5 0:20.6
1:13:38.4 0:30.1
1:32:26.4 0:39.1
1:51:26.1 0:50.8
2:10:32.6 0:57.7
2:29:51.5 1:10.0
2:49:19.7 1:19.3
3:08:51.4 1:22.9
3:28:31.8 1:.31.6
3:48:25.5 1:44.8
4:08:19.8 1:45.5
4:28:18.0 1:49.3
4:48:19.1 1.52.2
5:08:22.9 1:54.9
5:28:38.9 2:07.2
5:49:09.3 2:21.5
6:10:02.2 2:44.1
6:31:11.4 3:00.4
6:52:26.1 3:05.8
7:14:01.4 3:26.5
7:35:38.4 3:28.2
7:57:39.4 3:52.1
8:19:41.1 3:52.9
8:41:56.1 4:06.2
9:04:15.7 4:10.7
9:26:36.5 4:12.0
9:48:59.5 4:14.2
10:12:55.7 5:47.3
10:37:08.3 6:03.8
11:02:57.1 7:39.9

19:48.1 0:00.0
39:47.1 0:10.8
1:00:10.0 0:34.8
1:22:33.8 2:35.6
1:45:21.0 2:59.0

09/07/2024 10:13:27



Del Rio XC Invitational

Race Date
September 07, 2024 Final Team Results
Boys
JV Boys
Class-C
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - CC WINN MAVERICKS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 21:09.0
1 862 Joselin Orozco 10 10 20:08.0 20:08.0 0:00.0
2 867 Felipe Pina 12 22 20:29.5 40:37.6 0:21.5
3 863 Jose Rodriguez 13 35 20:51.8 1:01:29.4 0:43.7
4 868 Angel Gonzalez 14 49 21:16.8  1:22:46.3 1:08.7
5 865 Rudy Godina 18 67 22:58.7 1:45:45.0 2:50.6
6 866 Adrian Aguinaga (29) (86) 23:41.4  2:09:26.4 3:33.3
7 869 David Aguilera (22) (108) 27:07.2 2:36:33.6 6:59.1
Team - Comstock Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 26:22.4
1 753 Weston Chandler 17 17 22:54.2 22:54.2 0:00.0
2 755 Steven Kaler 20 37 25:24.4 48:18.6 2:30.2
3 749 Elijah Hosick 21 58 26:53.1 1:15:11.8 3:58.9
4 750 Alex Bustamante 23 81 27:10.2 1:42:22.1 4:16.0
5 751 Larry Kaler 24 105 29:29.9 2:11:52.0 6:35.7
6 754  Collin Scott (25) (130) 29:30.6  2:41:22.7 6:36.4
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